






2011-2012 University of Nebraska - Lincoln Campus

Federal Funds 218,869,760

Revolving Funds 323,926,944

General Funds 142,524,507

Trust Funds 98,580,398

Cash Funds 165,187,637

Total Estimated Funding 949,089,246

10 - Instruction 197,543,565

20 - Research 120,874,898

30 - Public Service 49,671,938

40 - Academic Support 56,180,269

50 - Student Services 147,885,744

60 - Institutional Admin 43,161,367

70 - Physical Plant Operations 43,996,093

80 - Student Financial Support 170,146,510

00 - Other 119,628,862

Total Budgeted Expenditures 949,089,246
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Total 

Academic Affairs 8,526,505 294,219 1,142,047 3,359,296 1,678,737 5,513 611,607 15,617,924

Agency Funds 442,880 442,880

Business and Finance 60,854 550,194 17,259,561 68,934 34,140,931 52,080,474

College of Architecture 3,254,138 6,514 259,565 678,451 4,198,668

College of Arts and Sciences 54,430,245 4,210,151 3,573,816 5,120,809 58,816 67,393,837

College of Business Administration 14,180,331 296,644 638,474 3,495,261 43,179 18,653,889

College of Education and Human Sciences 16,502,829 1,693,385 3,235,202 3,766,137 25,197,553

College of Engineering and Technology 27,110,935 105,789 1,376,054 28,592,778

College of Fine and Performing Arts 9,243,770 697,117 983,534 10,924,421

College of Journalism and Mass Communication3,038,653 25,894 1,099,508 4,164,055

College of Law 7,036,622 53,488 1,610,657 0 8,700,767

Company Balance Sheets 12,967,294 90,820,146 13,720,458 4,577,373 1,983,244 13,186 163,584,492 64,756,760 352,422,953

Executive Administration 64,494 1,189,737 1,254,231

Extended Education 10,606,565 1,058,485 11,665,050

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 43,324,817 5,125,602 48,450,419

General Expense 538,831 7,000 12,459,123 181,377 13,186,331

Income Activity 0 0

Information Services 8,244,481 124,548 92,533 14,861,360 23,322,922

Innovation Campus 15,000,000 15,000,000

Instruction Budget Adjustments 8,633,457 20,954,161 29,587,618

Intercollegiate Athletics 79,097,400 79,097,400

International Programs 1,651,955 767,647 11,012 2,430,614

Museums and Art Gallery 0 56,492 2,496,100 110,796 2,663,388

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 2,726,562 5,125,399 178,243 8,030,204

Other Instruction or Research 15,532,277 85,771 15,618,048

Research 467,995 4,013,977 4,481,972

Research Initiative 0 0

Student Aid 5,907,232 5,907,232

Student Housing 36,727,893 9,156 36,737,049

Student Services 150,874 29,236,866 6,454,513 418,586 36,260,839

Summer Sessions 4,289,158 4,289,158

Television and Radio 7,538,299 7,538,299

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 



Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

University Libraries 2,000,000 44,043 13,124,230 10,000 15,178,273

Total Budgeted Expenditures 197,543,565 120,874,898 49,671,938 56,180,269 147,885,744 43,161,367 43,996,093 170,146,510 119,628,862 949,089,246


